place

1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9/23 & 24th, 2023 So Long Summer Days Results

rider_name
Pee Wee Saturday
Paisley Jennings

Youth Saturday
1D

Bailey McCracken
Kalley Soper
Rylie Blurton
Josie Lauman

4D Saturday

1D

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Ellie Walker

Emily Hampton

Skye Miller

2D

Skye Miller

Gretchen Miller
Kelsie Miller

Carla Bridges

Jackie Rhoden
Cassidy Clark
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Crystal Beam

Jackie Rhoden

3D

Patricia Freeman-Martin

April Courtney
Tonya Bender
Kimberly Olson
Carla Bridges
Emma Suing

4D

Rachel Vlaew

Kelli Crowley

Lisa Mclean

Josie Lauman
Cheyenne Westwood

horse_registered_name

Cat Liea

VF Lotta Brava
Reeds top onyx chick
Gunner

Miss sure shoot

DMR Im Kinda Special
Fierce Rockin Girl
Judge Robin Hood
Iza French dream

Ima Guys French Lioness

Bunnys Jet N Tivio
TLS Dat Guys Dry

Painted Heart
House of Lions
DMR Famous PG
Absolute Peppa
Crystalzz N Vegas
Mountain Squal
Rockafamer

Extra Bold Corona
VQ Dirty Diana

Dashing Millie McCoy
Lenas Golden Pockets
FX FIRE UP CHEX

Ima Special KindaCat

Kiss My Famous Lass

Smartest freckle

Dashing Little Jesse
CR Little Peppy Chic
RLM Francie Fame
Miss sure shoot

Jess Rockin My Socks

score

17.125

16.594
18.36
20.82

916.523

14.473
14.531
14.611
14.834

14.86
14.908
14.927

14.987
15.014
15.117
15.145
15.253
15.313
15.372
15.414
15.422

15.553
15.733
15.816
15.819
15.888
15.956

15.997
16.004
16.007
16.094
16.111

purse

$15.00

$42.00
$28.00

$389.00
$294.00
$210.00
$158.00

$350.00
$265.00
$189.00
$142.00

$298.00
$226.00
$161.00
$121.00

$259.00
$196.00
$140.00
$105.00



6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Tessa Plagmann
Joyce Merrill
Camisa Composti
Gabriella Flegal
Nicole Perez
Nicolle Johnson
Tina Howell
Camie Johnston
Tiffany Quintero
Tee Mott

Bailey McCracken
Dana Millin

Tee Mott
Mckinzie Charlton
Dally Quire
Kendall DeVos
Kelsie Miller
Mckinzie Charlton
Jamie Sutter
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Vickie Westwood
Skye Miller

Ruth Broadhurst
Brandy Schanno 1
Skye Miller

Claire Bender
Penny Marston

Senior Saturday
Tonya Bender
Penny Marston

$500 Novice Saturday
Kimberly Olson
Brandy Schanno 1

Youth Saturday 2nd go
1D
Rylie Blurton

4D Saturday 2nd go
iD

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Ellie Walker

Heza Snap Judgement
Eye Of The Falcon
Chipshot Whiz

Lottie Da Lynx
Bullseye

Britt

Peppys First Corona
SC Haymaker Judge
Sheza Tejana

Best Advice Winston
VF Lotta Brava

GCH Smart Cats Plan
My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Judges playgun

Glance at an Angel
Cheif Speakeasy

DMR Famed by Fire
Dudes chicka boom
Wallanic

Billiespencer

FLD Gata Dash Guys
EPH Streakin Orphan
Bessie Coleman

Fancy Roan Rocket
Tangyote Chex

AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE
Asan Power Independent
Picnupafamoustreaker

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Picnupafamoustreaker

Ima Special KindaCat
Rockin Ikes Gold

Gunner

DMR Im Kinda Special
Fierce Rockin Girl

Judge Robin Hood

Iza French dream

Ima Guys French Lioness

16.222
16.23
16.236
16.239
16.247
16.251
16.347
16.554
16.797
16.843
16.954
17.096
17.188
17.648
18.542
20.384
915.301
915.461
915.762
915.951
917.581
932.626
999.999
99.999
915.246
915.28
915.464
916.421

15.816
916.421

15.819
21.362

20.82

14.473
14.531
14.611
14.834

14.86

$35.00

$20.00

$18.00

$205.00
$137.00



6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

Emily Hampton

2D

Gretchen Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Crystal Beam

3D

April Courtney
Tonya Bender
Kimberly Olson
Emma Suing

4D

Cheyenne Westwood
Tessa Plagmann
Nicole Perez

Tina Howell
Mckinzie Charlton
Kelsie Miller
Mckinzie Charlton
Vickie Westwood
Skye Miller

Claire Bender
Penny Marston

Senior Saturday 2nd go

1D
Tonya Bender
Penny Marston

Bunnys Jet N Tivio

House of Lions
Rockafamer
Extra Bold Corona

Lenas Golden Pockets
FX FIRE UP CHEX
Ima Special KindaCat
Smartest freckle

Jess Rockin My Socks
Heza Snap Judgement
N/A

Peppys First Corona
Judges playgun

DMR Famed by Fire
Dudes chicka boom
EPH Streakin Orphan
AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE
Asan Power Independent
Picnupafamoustreaker

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Picnupafamoustreaker

WPRA Divisional Circuit Finals

Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Gretchen Miller
Jackie Rhoden

WPRA Permit Race
Crystal Beam

Kayla Warlick
Joyce Merrill
Whitney Cabral
Kelli Crowley
Brandy Schanno 1

Peewee Sunday
Paisley Jennings

DMR Famed by Fire
Judge Robin Hood
Fierce Rockin Girl
House of Lions

VQ Dirty Diana

Streakin For Mama

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
Eye Of The Falcon

Ole Time Fame

CR Little Peppy Chic
Tangyote Chex

Cat Liea

14.908

15.014
15.372
15.414

15.733
15.816
15.819
15.956

16.111
16.222
16.247
16.347
17.648
915.301
915.461
932.626
915.28
915.464
916.421

15.816
916.421

14.502
14.705
14.891
14.905
15.634

15.39
15.452
15.47
15.519
16.309
24.998

16.836

$185.00
$123.00

$157.00
$105.00

$137.00
$91.00

$35.00

$510.00
$382.50
$255.00
$127.50

$296.00
$222.00
$148.00

$74.00

$30.00



2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Ava Finley

Youth Sunday 1st go

iD

Bailey McCracken
2D

Kalley Soper
Rylie Blurton

4D Sunday 1st go
1D

Kelsie Miller
Skye Miller

Ellie Walker

Skye Miller
Kelsie Miller
Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Gretchen Miller

2D
Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Skye Miller

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Emily Hampton
Carla Bridges
Mckinzie Charlton
Skye Miller
Kennedy Buckner
Kayla Warlick
Joyce Merrill
Camie Johnston

3D

Amy Smith
Whitney Cabral
Jackie Rhoden
April Courtney
Jackie Rhoden
Emma Suing
Crystal Beam
Tina Howell
Camisa Composti
Vickie Westwood
Carla Bridges

Cheyenne Westwood

Jane

VF Lotta Brava

Reeds top onyx chick
Gunner

DMR Famed by Fire
DMR Im Kinda Special
Ima Guys French Lioness
Judge Robin Hood

DMR Famous PG

Bessie Coleman

Fierce Rockin Girl

House of Lions

AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE
Rockafamer

Painted Heart

Dashing Millie McCoy
Bunnys Jet N Tivio
Absolute Peppa

Dudes chicka boom
TLS Dat Guys Dry

Bully Is My Game RB
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
Eye Of The Falcon

SC Haymaker Judge

Guys Midas Touch
Ole Time Fame
Crystalzz N Vegas
Lenas Golden Pockets
VQ Dirty Diana
Smartest freckle
Extra Bold Corona
Peppys First Corona
Chipshot Whiz

EPH Streakin Orphan
Kiss My Famous Lass
Jess Rockin My Socks

Patricia Freeman-Martin Billiespencer

17.322

16.69

19.21
19.736

14.502
14.527
14.614
14.705
14.801
14.839
14.891
14.905

15.007
15.185
15.192
15.196
15.206
15.237
15.263
15.269
15.289
15.452

15.47
15.489

15.505
15.519
15.538
15.584
15.634
15.645
15.656
15.659
15.673

15.69
15.823
15.903
15.917

$32.00

$21.00

$404.00
$306.00
$218.00
$164.00

$363.00
$275.00
$196.00
$147.00

$310.00
$234.00
$167.00
$126.00



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

4D

Penny Marston
Rachel Vlaew
Elisha Zellner
Tessa Plagmann
Bailey McCracken
Nicolle Johnson
Lisa Mclean

Tee Mott

Tiffany Quintero
Mckinzie Charlton
Ruth Broadhurst
Dally Quire
Kendall DeVos
Ava Mettler
Brandy Schanno 1
Angie Finley
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Kimberly Olson
Jamie Sutter

Tee Mott

Claire Bender
Elisha Zellner
Tonya Bender
Nicole Perez
Gabriella Flegal

Senior Sunday 1st go
1D

Amy Smith

2D

Penny Marston

Tonya Bender

Youth Sunday 2nd go
Rylie Blurton

4D Sunday 2nd go
1D

Ellie Walker

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Gretchen Miller

2D
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Emily Hampton

Picnupafamoustreaker
Dashing Little Jesse
My Pal Suuly

Heza Snap Judgement
VF Lotta Brava

Britt

RLM Francie Fame
My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Sheza Tejana

Judges playgun

Fancy Roan Rocket
Glance at an Angel
Cheif Speakeasy

FX Fame In My Pocket
Tangyote Chex

RCA Honor Faye

Iza French dream

Ima Special KindaCat
Wallanic

Best Advice Winston

Asan Power Independent

Big sky vatti

FX FIRE UP CHEX
N/A

Lottie Da Lynx

Guys Midas Touch

Picnupafamoustreaker
FX FIRE UP CHEX

Gunner

Ima Guys French Lioness
Fierce Rockin Girl
House of Lions

Rockafamer
Bunnys Jet N Tivio

16.14
16.158
16.167
16.239
16.489
16.683
16.726
16.896
17.114
17.281
18.113
18.549
18.94
19.249
924.998
916.043
915.366

915.52

915.84
915.869
915.988
916.038
916.342
916.365
917.677

15.505

16.14
916.342

19.736

14.614
14.891
14.905

15.185
15.206

$269.00
$204.00
$146.00
$109.00

$28.00

$25.00

$18.00

$187.00
$124.00

$167.00
$112.00



3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Mckinzie Charlton
Kayla Warlick
Amy Smith

3D

Emma Suing

Crystal Beam

Tina Howell

Vickie Westwood
Cheyenne Westwood

4D

Penny Marston

Tessa Plagmann
Mckinzie Charlton
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Kimberly Olson
Claire Bender

Tonya Bender

Nicole Perez

Senior Sunday 2nd go

iD

Amy Smith

2D

Penny Marston
Tonya Bender

4D Average , Sunday
1D

Skye Miller

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Ellie Walker

Kelsie Miller
Gretchen Miller

2D

Emily Hampton

Skye Miller

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Jackie Rhoden
Jackie Rhoden
Crystal Beam
April Courtney
Emma Suing

Dudes chicka boom
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
Guys Midas Touch

Smartest freckle
Extra Bold Corona
Peppys First Corona
EPH Streakin Orphan
Jess Rockin My Socks

Picnupafamoustreaker
Heza Snap Judgement
Judges playgun

Iza French dream

Ima Special KindaCat
Asan Power Independent
FX FIRE UP CHEX
Bullseye

Guys Midas Touch

Picnupafamoustreaker
FX FIRE UP CHEX

DMR Im Kinda Special
Judge Robin Hood
Fierce Rockin Girl

Ima Guys French Lioness
DMR Famous PG

House of Lions

Bunnys Jet N Tivio
Painted Heart

TLS Dat Guys Dry
Rockafamer

Dashing Millie McCoy
Crystalzz N Vegas

VQ Dirty Diana

Extra Bold Corona
Lenas Golden Pockets
Smartest freckle

15.263
15.452
15.505

15.645
15.656
15.659

15.69
15.903

16.14
16.239
17.281
915.366

915.52
915.988
916.342
916.365

15.505

16.14
916.342

29.000
29.316
29.422
29.474
29.918
29.919

30.114
30.179
30.196
30.557
30.749
30.791
31.056

31.07
31.317
31.601

$143.00
$95.00

$124.00
$83.00

$28.00

$25.00

$244.00
$185.00
$132.00

$99.00

$220.00
$166.00
$119.00

$89.00



11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

Joyce Merrill
Camisa Composti

3D

Tina Howell
Cheyenne Westwood
Camie Johnston
Rachel Vlaew
Tessa Plagmann
Lisa Mclean
Nicolle Johnson
Bailey McCracken
Tiffany Quintero
Mckinzie Charlton

4D

Dally Quire

Kelsie Miller
Mckinzie Charlton

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Vickie Westwood
Skye Miller

Ruth Broadhurst
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Skye Miller

Kimberly Olson
Tonya Bender

Penny Marston
Nicole Perez

Claire Bender

Pee Wee Average
Paisley Jennings
Youth Average
1D

Bailey McCracken
4D

Kalley Soper

Rylie Blurton

Eye Of The Falcon
Chipshot Whiz

Peppys First Corona
Jess Rockin My Socks
SC Haymaker Judge
Dashing Little Jesse
Heza Snap Judgement
RLM Francie Fame
Britt

VF Lotta Brava

Sheza Tejana

Judges playgun

Glance at an Angel
DMR Famed by Fire
Dudes chicka boom
Billiespencer

EPH Streakin Orphan
Bessie Coleman

Fancy Roan Rocket

Iza French dream
AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE
Ima Special KindaCat
FX FIRE UP CHEX
Picnupafamoustreaker
Bullseye

Asan Power Independent

Cat Liea

Miranda

Onyx

Gunner

31.7
31.909

32.006
32.014
32.043
32.155
32.461
32.733
32.934
33.443
33.911
34.929

37.091
929.803
930.724
931.868
948.316

1014.838
1118.112

1930.2
1930.287
1931.339
1932.158
1932.561
1932.612
3831.452

33.961

33.284

37.570
40.556

$187.00
$142.00
$101.00

$76.00

$440.00



